

Symulacja kredytu z EBI w wysokości 330 mln zł.

| | OGÓLEM | | ZADŁUŻENIE |
|------------------|--------------|--------------|----------------|
| | KAPITAŁ | ODSETKI | |
| II kwartał 2018 | 0,00 | 251 683,07 | 330 000 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2018 | 0,00 | 1 039 228,49 | 330 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2019 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 330 000 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2019 | 0,00 | 1 011 225,53 | 330 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2019 | 0,00 | 728 747,95 | 330 000 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2019 | 0,00 | 1 033 454,47 | 330 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2020 | 0,00 | 716 930,41 | 330 000 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2020 | 0,00 | 1 019 539,07 | 330 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2020 | 0,00 | 1 261 847,67 | 330 000 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2020 | 0,00 | 461 262,25 | 330 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2021 | 0,00 | 464 054,25 | 330 000 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2021 | 0,00 | 297 378,85 | 330 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2021 | 0,00 | 463 175,89 | 330 000 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2021 | 0,00 | 523 572,88 | 330 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2022 | 0,00 | 502 733,70 | 330 000 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2022 | 0,00 | 1 760 636,66 | 330 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2022 | 0,00 | 4 478 408,77 | 330 000 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2022 | 600 000,00 | 5 122 357,55 | 329 400 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2023 | 0,00 | 6 415 730,96 | 330 000 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2023 | 2 350 000,00 | 3 988 509,71 | 327 650 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2023 | 0,00 | 4 478 408,77 | 330 000 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2023 | 2 350 000,00 | 3 938 010,99 | 327 650 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2024 | 1 750 000,00 | 4 060 744,11 | 328 250 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2024 | 2 350 000,00 | 3 878 577,87 | 327 650 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2024 | 1 750 000,00 | 4 085 423,42 | 328 250 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2024 | 2 350 000,00 | 3 830 916,45 | 327 650 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2025 | 4 250 000,00 | 3 977 602,52 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2025 | 2 350 000,00 | 3 747 916,03 | 327 650 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2025 | 4 250 000,00 | 3 888 929,88 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2025 | 2 350 000,00 | 3 705 837,35 | 327 650 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2026 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 720 443,26 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2026 | 4 000 000,00 | 2 509 813,49 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2026 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 694 600,41 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2026 | 4 000 000,00 | 2 463 530,18 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2027 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 627 905,92 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2027 | 4 000 000,00 | 2 376 527,92 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2027 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 600 947,75 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2027 | 4 000 000,00 | 2 313 078,40 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2028 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 540 512,82 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2028 | 4 000 000,00 | 2 235 907,51 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2028 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 505 518,51 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2028 | 4 000 000,00 | 2 172 400,50 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2029 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 444 560,27 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2029 | 4 000 000,00 | 2 090 479,76 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2029 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 404 261,75 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2029 | 4 000 000,00 | 2 033 190,17 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2030 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 354 832,93 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2030 | 4 000 000,00 | 1 945 936,13 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2030 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 329 980,21 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2030 | 4 000 000,00 | 1 287 037,17 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2031 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 261 992,99 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2031 | 4 000 000,00 | 1 224 230,04 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2031 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 219 658,15 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2031 | 4 000 000,00 | 1 188 004,19 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2032 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 171 643,12 | 325 750 000,00 |

| | | | |
|------------------|--------------|--------------|----------------|
| II kwartał 2032 | 4 000 000,00 | 1 143 412,56 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2032 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 132 684,47 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2032 | 4 000 000,00 | 1 092 301,69 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2033 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 070 399,29 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2033 | 4 000 000,00 | 1 037 752,30 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2033 | 4 250 000,00 | 1 041 210,63 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2033 | 4 000 000,00 | 1 006 950,47 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2034 | 4 250 000,00 | 978 069,45 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2034 | 4 000 000,00 | 939 409,94 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2034 | 4 250 000,00 | 944 173,14 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2034 | 4 000 000,00 | 913 772,45 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2035 | 4 250 000,00 | 888 765,64 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2035 | 4 000 000,00 | 850 577,49 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2035 | 4 250 000,00 | 845 977,04 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2035 | 4 000 000,00 | 817 475,11 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2036 | 4 250 000,00 | 810 943,70 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2036 | 4 000 000,00 | 763 526,73 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2036 | 4 250 000,00 | 753 945,41 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2036 | 4 000 000,00 | 716 593,64 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2037 | 4 250 000,00 | 702 532,49 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2037 | 4 000 000,00 | 666 365,79 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2037 | 4 250 000,00 | 664 421,18 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2037 | 4 000 000,00 | 628 895,82 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2038 | 4 250 000,00 | 608 750,11 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2038 | 4 000 000,00 | 574 502,66 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2038 | 4 250 000,00 | 571 909,81 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2038 | 4 000 000,00 | 530 426,13 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2039 | 4 250 000,00 | 516 420,27 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2039 | 4 000 000,00 | 479 820,87 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2039 | 4 250 000,00 | 478 049,64 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2039 | 4 000 000,00 | 440 261,81 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2040 | 4 250 000,00 | 426 433,48 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2040 | 4 000 000,00 | 388 297,25 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2040 | 4 250 000,00 | 380 739,78 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2040 | 4 000 000,00 | 345 568,65 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2041 | 4 250 000,00 | 333 593,53 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2041 | 4 000 000,00 | 293 163,98 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2041 | 4 250 000,00 | 291 907,19 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2041 | 4 000 000,00 | 250 312,94 | 326 000 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2042 | 4 250 000,00 | 240 753,59 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2042 | 4 000 000,00 | 201 478,91 | 326 000 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2042 | 4 250 000,00 | 195 090,12 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2042 | 3 400 000,00 | 155 324,50 | 326 600 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2043 | 4 250 000,00 | 148 121,15 | 325 750 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2043 | 1 650 000,00 | 115 562,02 | 328 350 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2043 | 4 250 000,00 | 101 947,58 | 325 750 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2043 | 1 650 000,00 | 97 889,08 | 328 350 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2044 | 2 500 000,00 | 55 073,70 | 327 500 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2044 | 1 650 000,00 | 77 041,35 | 328 350 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2044 | 2 500 000,00 | 27 839,45 | 327 500 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2044 | 1 650 000,00 | 58 415,97 | 328 350 000,00 |
| I kwartał 2045 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 330 000 000,00 |
| II kwartał 2045 | 1 650 000,00 | 38 309,02 | 328 350 000,00 |
| III kwartał 2045 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 330 000 000,00 |
| IV kwartał 2045 | 1 650 000,00 | 19 471,99 | 328 350 000,00 |